Bookstores in the Neighbourhood

Abelard Books (Used)

Anglican Book Centre

Atticus Books (Used)

BMV Books

Bob Miller Book Room

B. Broughton Co. Ltd.

C.l. Religious Supplies

Crux Books Inc.

EastWest Books (Used)

Eliot's Bookshop
(Used)

Indigo (Eaton Centre)

Indigo (Bay & Bloor)

Liturgical Apostolate Centre

Joseph'’s Inspirational Services Inc.

Novalis

Pauline Books and Media

(Daughters of St. Paul)

Toronto Women’s Bookstore

124 Westminster Ave.

80 Hayden St.

84 Harbord St.

471 Bloor Street W

180 Bloor St. W. Lower Concourse

322 Consumers Rd., North York

3458 Kingston Rd Scarborough

5 Hoskin Ave.

56 Bernard Avenue

584 Yonge St.

220 Yonge St.

55 Bloor St. W.

5 Pine St. Unit #1

2721 Markham Rd, Unit 39, Scarborough

10 Lower Spadina Avenue, Suite 400

3022 Dufferin St.

73 Harbord St.

416-504-2665

416-924-1332

416-922-6045

416-967-5757

416-922-3557

416-690-4777

416-267-7126

416-599-2749

416-923-1725

416-925-0268

416-591-3622

416-925-3536

416-247-5221

416-291-1772

416-363-3303

416-781-9131

416-922-8744



U of T Bookstore 214 College St. 416-640-7900

Victoria University Bookstore 91 Charles St. W. 416-585-4574

World’s Biggest Bookstore 20 Edward St. (at Yonge) 416-977-7009



